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Current Workgroups 

Workgroup Contact Person E-mail address 
Behavioral Services Clint Trusty jctrusty@dbhdd.ga.gov 

 
DBHDD Waiver 
Committee – Advisory 
Group 

Karen Lynn KLynn@wowinsync.org 
 

Family Support 
(only open to FS providers 
and families) 

Robert Bell robell@dbhdd.ga.gov  
 

Georgia Crisis Response 
Workgroup 

Rose Wilcox rewilcox@dbhdd.ga.gov  
 

Individualized Support Plan Eddie Towson eltowson@dbhdd.ga.gov 
 

Participant Direction 
(only open to families) 

Doris Johnson desjohnson@dbhdd.ga.gov  
 

Person Centered Initiative Christine Hammond cfhammond@dbhdd.ga.gov  
 

Quality Improvement 
Council 

Eddie Towson eltowson@dbhdd.ga.gov  
 

 
 
Upcoming Workgroups  

Workgroup Contact Person E-mail address 
Human Rights Council 
Implementation 

Eddie Towson eltowson@dbhdd.ga.gov  
 

Supported Employment Byron Sartin bssartin@dbhdd.ga.gov 
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